
ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar
RESULT SHEET

CENTER: C.P. NAMCHOOM GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NAMSAI

DEPARTMENT:  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SESSION: JUL-DEC25    SEM: I

Passing Criteria:Theory ET(End of Term)-35% (40% from 2021 batch onwards), Theory PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%, Practical ET(End of Term)-40%, Practical PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%

Sl.
No
.

Name Regn No. BS 101 BS 103 BS 105 ES 101 ES 103 HS 101 HS 103 Grand
Total

%age

MATHEMATICS -I APPLIED PHYSICS-I APPLIED CHEMISTRY ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

ENGINEERING
WORKSHOP PRACTICE

COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH

SPORTS &
YOGA/NCC/NSS

Credit-
>

4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 1.0 20.0

THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL

Marks
>

60 40 0 0 100 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 0 0 100 0 0 40 60 100 60 40 40 60 200 0 0 0 100 100 1000

Roll
No.

1 SHRI CHOU
WALINGTA
MOUNGYAK

GPN/2025/ME/01 6400 AB 17 - - 17 NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - AB 16 - - 16 - - AB 51 51 NE NE NE NE - - - - 100 100 184 18.40

2 SHRI NITIN
SINGH

GPN/2025/ME/02 6401 NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - NE NE - - - - - AB 24 24 NE NE NE NE - - - - 60 60 84 8.40

3 SHRI
KUNCHUK

TENZIN

GPN/2025/ME/03 6402 33 30 - - 63 46 29 30 43 148 26 36 30 47 139 40 34 - - 74 - - 34 50 84 30 29 30 40 129 - - - 100 100 737 73.70

4 SHRI
SIDDHANT ALE

GPN/2025/ME/04 6403 NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - AB 16 - - 16 - - AB 31 31 NE NE NE NE - - - - 100 100 147 14.70

5 SHRI SUBOM
BARUAH

GPN/2025/ME/05 6404 38 19 - - 57 47 28 35 34 144 52 22 26 47 147 32 22 - - 54 - - 38 35 73 44 25 31 50 150 - - - 100 100 725 72.50

6 SHRI MAL
SAWM ZUALA

GPN/2025/ME/06 6405 24 20 - - 44 31 22 29 34 116 27 25 22 29 103 11 27 - - 38 - - 34 50 84 37 33 30 46 146 - - - 100 100 631 63.10

7 SHRI SHAHID
ALAM

GPN/2025/ME/07 6406 NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - NE NE - - - - - AB 24 24 NE NE NE NE - - - - 60 60 84 8.40

8 SHRI CHOW
YOTKHAM
LANGKHUN

GPN/2024/ME/05 6106 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 .00

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE                       PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED
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